OXFORD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
Oxford, Pennsylvania

Policy Committee
May 10, 2022
Administration Building

6:30 p.m.
A. Call to Order
B. Roll Call
Nicole Addis Michael Blessington
James Canaday Kristen Chastain
Michael Garrison Jennifer Harrison, Chair

Jennifer Kehs

Joseph Tighe

Lisa Yingst-Pyle

David A. Woods, Superintendent
Dr. Margaret Billings-Jones, Assistant Superintendent
Brian P. Cooney, Business Administrator/Board Secretary

A. Policy Review

5420
5430
5440
5450

5460
5470

5475
5480
5490

— 5000 Series

Welfare: Smoking

Welfare: Drug and Alcohol Policy

Suicide Awareness

Discipline/Punishment: Assault on an Employee
Discipline/Punishment: Corporal Punishment
Searches

Facility Video Surveillance

Weapons

Bullying and Cyber Bullying

B. Questions/Discussion

C. Next Meeting Date - June 14, 2022, 6:30 p.m.



